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23105 Kashiwa Court,   Torrance, CA 90505 
Phone: (800) 579-4875 or (310) 534-1505   Fax: (310) 534-1424     
E-mail:  webmaster@ledtronics.com 
Website: http://www.ledtronics.com
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Dimensions

22mm Big Dome Edison Based Lamps

2.50
[63.5]

1.05
[26.7]

660nm Ultra Red 
GaAIAs/GaAIAs

570nm Lime Green
InGaAIP

525nm Aqua Green
SiC/GaN

505nm Blue Green
SiC/GaN

24V

12/14V

612nm Super Orange
InGaAIP

595nm Super Yellow
InGaAIP

120VAC
240VAC

633nm Super Red
InGaAIP

470nm Super Blue
SiC/GaN

Part Number Packages Replaces 
Incandescent

Input
Voltage

λp
(nm)

Intensity  
per LED 
Iv mcd 
(typ)

View 
Angle
2θ1/2

Power
Watts
(typ)

S100T-0UR-120A

S100T-0UO-014

S100T-0UY-014

S100T-0ER-014

S100T-0UR-024

S100T-0UR-014

S100T-0UR-240A

0.6W
to 

1.6W

S100T-0UO-024

S100T-0UY-024

S100T-0ER-024

S100T-0UO-120A

S100T-0UY-120A

S100T-0ER-120A

S100T-0UO-240A

S100T-0UY-240A

S100T-0ER-240A

S100T-0AG-014

S100T-0BG-014

S100T-0UG-014

S100T-0AG-024

S100T-0BG-024

S100T-0UG-024

S100T-0AG-120A

S100T-0BG-120A

S100T-0UG-120A

S100T-0AG-240A

S100T-0BG-240A

S100T-0UG-240A

S100T-0PB-014

S100T-0PB-024

S100T-0PB-120A
S100T-0PB-240A

24V

12/14V

120VAC

240VAC

24V

12/14V

120VAC
240VAC

24V

12/14V

120VAC

240VAC

24V
12/14V

120VAC

240VAC

24V

12/14V

120VAC

240VAC

24V

12/14V

120VAC
240VAC

24V

12/14V

120VAC

240VAC

0.6W
to 

1.6W

0.6W
to 

1.6W

0.6W
to 

1.6W

0.6W
to 

1.6W

0.6W
to 

1.6W

0.6W
to 

1.6W

0.6W
to 

1.6W

612

525

595

505

630

470

570

Custom Options

660 180º

750

1800

1500

1000

2000

300

500

1200

180º

180º

180º

180º

180º

180º

180º

WaterClear Wide 
Angle Illuminator 
Available.
Contact Factory

6 Chip

Optional Clear 
Illuminator (160º)

2.50
[63.5]

1.05
[26.7]

WaterClear Wide 
Angle Illuminator 
Available.
Contact Factory

WaterClear Wide 
Angle Illuminator 
Available.
Contact Factory

WaterClear Wide 
Angle Illuminator 
Available.
Contact Factory

WaterClear Wide 
Angle Illuminator 
Available.
Contact Factory

WaterClear Wide 
Angle Illuminator 
Available.
Contact Factory

WaterClear Wide 
Angle Illuminator 
Available.
Contact Factory

WaterClear Wide 
Angle Illuminator 
Available.
Contact Factory

Viewing Angle

6 Chip
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